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S.95]|9 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

me use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

06403134 

CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, A J Duncan and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, 

W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 27 

February 2015 

Signed COL Date A+ ol IS 

Signed / | Date at 02. iS 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 
W1H 7LW 

SMT/31/CAR22 
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Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 

on the 27 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname “OEE MAT NAS 



CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 FEBRUARY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nu 

1 Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Stock 
Equipment and Office Furniture 

Balance at Bank 

Uncharged Assets 

Nik 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 

| oe? 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

34,790 Uncertain 

70,190 Uncertain 

40,712 40,712 

145,692 40,712 

145,692 40,712 

a 

Date 27/2/15 



CARLTON HEALTH & BEAUTY TRAINING LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 FEBRUARY 2015 
A1 - Summary of Liabilittes 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Salaries 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward} 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Mr Christopher Mathias 

Mr Sukhyinder Kalirai 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

Student Claims 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Employee Claims 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

issued and called up capital 

tssued Share Capital 

Share Premium Account 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

oe Signatu 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

40,712 

5,000 

35,712 

10,142 
25,570 

717,906 
96,454 814,360 

(788,790) 

10,142 

10,142 

80,958 
Uncertain 

8,648 
25,442 

Uncertain 115,048 

(104,906) 

788,790 
(893,696) 

6,536 
1,223,071 1,229,607 

(2,123,303) 
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